
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
424 
420 
401 
422 
423 
534 
505 
582 
585 
581 
574 
511 
572 
520 
569 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Rami Azzam 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Jonathan Mowatt 
Duncan Foster 
Patrick Jarjour 
Andrew Fuller 
Anthony Hogg 
Leonardo Di Stefano 
Oliver George 
Kevin Day 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
7 
1 

Total Tm 
14:30.131 
14:30.329 
14:31.517 
14:31.627 
14:41.052 
14:43.616 
14:44.599 
14:47.533 
14:47.809 
14:53.084 
15:04.702 
15:09.547 
13:16.217 
7:22.570 
2:02.653 

Diff 

0.198 
1.386 
1.496 

10.921 
13.485 
14.468 
17.402 
17.678 
22.953 
34.571 
39.416 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

14 Laps 

Gap 

0.198 
1.188 
0.110 
9.425 
2.564 
0.983 
2.934 
0.276 
5.275 

11.618 
4.845 

2 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
53.564 
53.428 
53.582 
53.435 
53.999 
54.373 
54.362 
54.475 
54.284 
54.477 
54.905 
54.706 
55.458 
53.708 
58.609 

In Lap 
13 
14 
6 

14 
13 
8 
6 

14 
14 
12 
5 

13 
4 
6 
1 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #520 -  Loss of transponder, there for not classified 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.198 

Avg. Speed 

85.022 

Best Lap Tm 

53.428 

Best Speed 

92.311 

Best Lap by 

420 - Sanad Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014-15 ROUND 12 

Pre-Final DD2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:53:35 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

11/04/2015 11:35 AM 
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